59° Trofeo Laigueglia TABELLA MARCIA Mercoledi 02 Marzo 2022

Alt. Comune Localita Strada Km Km Km Orario

Provincia di Savona Parz. | Prog | allarrivo [ 35 kmh | 39 Kmh | 41 kmh

8 |LAIGUEGLIA Parcheggio S. Sek Via Aurelia 0,0 0 202 10,50 | 10,50 10,50
8 1,5 1,5 11,00 | 11,00 11,00
8 |LAIGUEGLIA Centro - Via Roma Via Roma - Piazza Marconi 0 0 202 11,00 | 11,00 11,00
SS 1 - Via Aurelia - Stazione Fs 0,3 0,3 201,7 11,00 11,00 | 11,00
7 |ALASSIO Via Leonardo da Vinci 2,0 2,3 199,7 11,04 11,04 | 11,03
54 Capo S. Croce SS 1 - Via Aurelia 4,0 6,3 195,7 11,10 11,10 | 11,09
16 La Carretera SS 1 - Via Aurelia 1,1 7,4 194,6 11,12 11,11 | 11,11
12 |ALBENGA Svincolo Centro - Galleria mt. 511 SS 1 - Via Aurelia 1,0 8,4 193,6 11,14 11,13 | 11,12
Svincolo Centro Citta SS 1 - Via Aurelia 1,1 9,5 192,5 11,15 11,15 | 11,14
7 |CERIALE Centro SS 1 - Via Aurelia - Stazione Fs 3,6 13,1 188,9 11,21 11,20 | 11,19
10 Innesto SP Romana - SP 3 1,5 14,6 187,4 11,24 11,22 | 11,21
12 |ALBENGA Loc. Campochiesa SP Romana - SP 3 3,4 18 184 11,29 11,28 | 11,26
59 |CISANO SUL NEVA Inizio Territorio SP Romana - SP 3 2,3 20,3 181,7 11,33 11,31 | 11,30
32 |ALBENGA Loc. Coasco-Svincolo Aurelia Bis innesto Aurelia Bis (Prop.Autostrade) 2,9 23,2 178,8 11,38 11,36 | 11,34
32 Gallerie mt. 516 - 342 Aurelia Bis 0,6 23,8 178,2 11,39 11,37 | 11,35
38 [VILLANOVA DI ALBENGA [Rotonda Innesto SP 19 2,0 25,8 176,2 11,42 11,40 | 11,38
80 [ARNASCO Loc. Bezzo SP 19 - Tratto Ce | 2,3 28,1 173,9 11,46 11,43 | 11,41
280 Centro SP 35 - Tratto Ce | 4,5 32,6 169,4 11,53 11,50 | 11,48
297 Loc. Menusio SP 35 0,9 33,5 168,5 11,54 11,52 | 11,49
375 |VENDORE Centro SP 35 6,4 39,9 162,1 12,05 12,01 | 11,58
381 [ONZO Loc. Varavo Superiore SP 35 3,9 43,8 158,2 12,11 12,07 | 12,04
84 |ORTOVERO Loc. Pogli SS 453 6,3 50,1 151,9 12,21 12,17 | 12,13
60 Inizio attraversamento Via Roma 2,2 52,3 149,7 12,25 12,20 | 12,17
43 |ALBENGA Loc. Coasco SS 453 3,0 55,3 146,7 12,30 12,25 | 12,21
36 [VILLANOVA DI ALBENGA |[inizio attraver Via Roma - SP 6 3,2 58,5 143,5 12,35 12,30 | 12,26
35 Aeroporto - Rotonda Via Roma - SP 6 0,3 58,8 143,2 12,35 12,30 | 12,26
42 (GARLENDA Inizio Territorio SP6- i Bra 1,5 60,3 141,7 12,38 12,33 | 12,28
68 Bivio Paravenna Innesto Via Villafranca 1,6 61,9 140,1 12,40 12,35 | 12,31
457 CIMA PARAVENNA Innesto SP 18 6,9 68,8 133,2 12,52 12,46 | 12,41
362 |ALASSIO Loc. Crocetta Innesto SP 55 6,5 75,3 126,7 13,02 12,56 | 12,50
91 |VILLANOVA DI ALBENGA |Loc. | SP 55 57 81 121 13,11 13,05 | 12,59
36 Galleria mt. 60 SP6 3,9 84,9 117,1 13,18 13,11 | 13,04
13 |ALBENGA San Fedele SP6 2,5 87,4 114,6 13,22 13,14 | 13,08
10 Galleria mt. 511 SS 1 Aurelia 2,5 89,9 112,1 13,26 13,18 | 13,12
46 |ALASSIO Capo S. Croce SS 1 Aurelia 3,6 93,5 108,5 13,32 13,24 | 13,17
9 Viale Hambury 0,9 94,4 107,6 13,33 13,25 | 13,18
5 |LAIGUEGLIA Inizio territorio SS 1 Aurelia 3,6 98 104 13,39 13,31 | 13,23
2 SS 1 Aurelia 0,1 98,1 103,9 13,39 13,31 | 13,24
TRAGUARDO Via Roma - Piazza Marconi 1 99,1 102,9 13,41 13,32 | 13,25
3 Bivio Colla Micheri Via Roma 0,4 99,5 102,5 13,41 13,33 | 13,26
89 Capo Mele SS 1 Aurelia 2,5 102 100 13,45 13,37 | 13,29
2 |ANDORA R d Incrocio Via 2 104 98 13,49 13,40 | 13,32
2 Rotonda Innesto Via S. Lazzaro 2,3 106,3 95,7 13,52 13,44 | 13,36
84 |STELLANELLO Loc. B SP 13 - Valmerula 4,1 110,4 91,6 13,59 13,50 | 13,42
154 Ponte Fiume Merula SP 13 - Valmerula 49 115,3 86,7 14,07 13,57 | 13,49
301 [TESTICO Frazione Caselle SP 13 - Valmerula 4 119,3 82,7 14,13 14,04 | 13,55
458 Centro - Chiesa Innesto SP 18 3,1 122,4 79,6 14,18 14,08 | 13,59
459 |STELLANELLO Loc. San Damiano SP 18 3,7 126,1 75,9 14,24 14,14 | 14,05
362 |ALASSIO Loc. Crocetta Innesto SP 55 8,1 134,2 67,8 14,38 14,26 | 14,16
91 |VILLANOVA DIALBENGA |Loc.B | SP 55 6,4 140,6 61,4 14,48 14,36 | 14,26
35 Innesto SP 6 - Via Roma 1,4 142 60 14,50 14,38 | 14,28
36 Galleria mt. 60 SP6 2,4 144,4 57,6 14,54 14,42 | 14,31
13 |ALBENGA San Fedele SP6 2,5 146,9 55,1 14,58 14,46 | 14,35
10 Galleria mt. 511 SS 1 Aurelia 2,5 149,4 52,6 15,02 14,50 | 14,39
46 |ALASSIO Capo S. Croce SS 1 Aurelia 3,6 153 49 15,08 14,55 | 14,44
9 Viale Hambury 0,8 153,8 48,2 15,09 14,57 | 14,45
LAIGUEGLIA TRAGUARDO Via Roma - Piazza Marconi 4,2 158 44 15,16 15,03 | 14,51
3 Bivio Andora ( Inizio Circuito) Via Monaco 0,4 158,4 43,6 15,17 15,04 | 14,52
55 Bivio S . Bernardo Via Castello 2 160,4 41,6 15,20 15,07 | 14,55
165 |ANDORA Colla Micheri Via Castello 0,2 160,6 41,4 15,20 15,07 | 14,55
4 Bivio Casello A10 Via S. Lazzaro 2,2 162,8 39,2 15,24 15,10 | 14,58
2 Rotonda - Semaforo Via C. Colombo 1,1 163,9 38,1 15,26 15,12 | 15,00
2 Rotonda Via G. Mazzini 0,2 164,1 37,9 15,26 15,12 | 15,00
2 Rotonda Innesto SS 1 Aurelia 0,4 164,5 37,5 15,27 15,13 | 15,01
89 |LAIGUEGLIA Capo Mele SS 1 Aurelia 1,8 166,3 35,7 15,30 15,16 | 15,03
3 Parcheggio S.Sebastiano 2,5 168,8 33,2 15,34 15,20 | 15,07
3 Bivio Andora ( Fine 1°Giro circuito) Via Monaco 0,4 169,2 32,8 15,34 15,20 | 15,08
55 Bivio S . Bernardo Via Castello 2 171,2 30,8 15,38 15,23 | 15,11
165 |[ANDORA Colla Micheri Via Castello 02 | 1714 30,6 15,38 | 1524 1511
4 Bivio Casello A10 Via S. Lazzaro 2,2 173,6 28,4 15,42 15,27 | 15,14
2 R da- foro Via C. Colombo 1,1 174,7 27,3 15,43 15,29 | 15,16
2 R d Via G. Mazzini 0,2 174,9 27,1 15,44 15,29 | 15,16
2 R d Innesto SS 1 Aurelia 0,4 175,3 26,7 15,44 15,30 | 15,17
89 |LAIGUEGLIA Capo Mele SS 1 Aurelia 1,8 177,1 24,9 15,47 15,32 | 15,19
3 Parcheggio S.Sebastiano 2,5 179,6 22,4 15,51 15,36 | 15,23
3 Bivio Andora ( Fine 2°Giro circuito) Via Monaco 0,4 180 22 15,52 15,37 | 15,23
55 Bivio S . Bernardo Via Castello 2 182 20 15,55 15,40 | 15,26
165 |[ANDORA Colla Micheri Via Castello 02 | 1822 19,8 15,55 | 15,40 | 15,27
4 Bivio Casello A10 Via S. Lazzaro 2,2 184,4 17,6 15,59 15,44 | 15,30
2 R da- foro Via C. Colombo 1,1 185,5 16,5 16,01 15,45 | 15,31
2 R d Via G. Mazzini 0,2 185,7 16,3 16,01 15,46 | 15,32
2 R d Innesto SS 1 Aurelia 0,4 186,1 15,9 16,02 15,46 | 15,32
89 |LAIGUEGLIA Capo Mele SS 1 Aurelia 1,8 187,9 14,1 16,05 15,49 | 15,35
3 Parcheggio S.Sebastiano 2,5 190,4 11,6 16,09 15,53 | 15,39
3 Bivio Andora ( Fine 3°Giro circuito) Via Monaco 0,4 190,8 11,2 16,09 15,54 | 15,39
Bivio S . Bernardo Via Castello 2 192,8 9,2 16,13 15,57 | 15,42
165 |[ANDORA Colla Micheri Via Castello 0,2 193 9 16,13 15,57 | 15,42
4 Bivio Casello A10 Via S. Lazzaro 2,2 195,2 6,8 16,17 16,00 | 15,46
2 Rotonda - Semaforo Via C. Colombo 1,1 196,3 5,7 16,18 16,02 | 15,47
2 Rotonda Via G. Mazzini 0,2 | 196,5 5,5 16,19 | 16,02| 15,48
2 Rotonda Innesto SS 1 Aurelia 0,4 196,9 5,1 16,19 16,03 | 15,48
89 [LAIGUEGLIA Capo Mele SS 1 Aurelia 1,8 | 1987 3,3 16,22 | 16,06 | 15,51
3 Parcheggio S.Sebastiano 2,5 201,2 0,8 16,26 16,10 | 15,54
3 Bivio Andora ( Fine 4°Giro circuito) Via Monaco 0,4 201,6 0,4 16,27 16,10 | 15,55
4 |LAIGUEGLIA ARRIVO Via Roma 0,4 202 0 16,28 16,11 | 15,56




